©2011–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
功能框图
图1.
产品特性
偏置稳定度：12°/小时
Z轴(偏航角速度)响应
角向随机游动：0.01°/√s
可在宽频率范围内提供高振动抑制特性

(BG-32-3)
尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1 温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
ADXRS646
ADXRS646BBGZ –40°C至+105°C 32引脚陶瓷球栅阵列[CBGA] BG-32-3
ADXRS646BBGZ-RL –40°C至+105°C 32引脚陶瓷球栅阵列[CBGA] BG-32-3
EVAL-ADXRS646Z  评估板
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
7 6 5 4 3
TOP VIEW
3.80 MAX
DETAIL A
BALL DIAMETER
0.60
0.55
0.50
0.60 MAX
0.25 MIN
COPLANARITY
0.15
2 1
*A1 CORNER
INDEX AREA
3.20 MAX
2.50 MIN
*BALL A1 IDENTIFIER IS GOLD PLATED AND CONNECTED
  TO THE D/A PAD INTERNALLY VIA HOLES.
7.05
6.85 SQ
6.70A1 BALL
CORNER
BOTTOM VIEW
DETAIL A
0.80
BSC
4.80
BSC SQ
SEATING
PLANE
07
-1
1-
20
12
-B
©2011–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09771sc-0-1/14(B)
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。